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Wrapped Frozen Baked Steak & Ale x 12
Short Product Name:
Wrapped Frozen Baked Steak & Ale

A wrapped frozen baked round pie: Tender pieces of steak and rich gravy, made with Marston’s Pedigree Ale, in a light puff pastry case

Traded Unit GTIN: 05030756002770   Internal GTIN: 5030756002763   Supplier : Pukka Pies Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : WFBALE

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

970kJ

232kcal
12.1g 5.9g 0.8g 0.89g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 970kJ 232kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 970kJ 

232kCal

Carbohydrates 21.8g

of which sugars 0.8g

Fat 12.1g

of which saturates 5.9g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 8.7g

Salt 0.89g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Beef (29%), <b>Wheat Flour</b> (contains: <b>Wheat Flour</b>, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Margarine (contains: Palm & Rapeseed Fats & Oils, Water & Salt), Marston’s Pedigree Ale

(9.5%) (<b>Barley</b>), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, <b>Barley</b> Malt Extract, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate, Black Pepper, Butter (<b>Milk</b>).

Supplier's Product Code : WFBALE

Product Added : 30 December 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 December 2024

erudus id : 75948731e13841fbb321ffeda9d22b4c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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